
EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST 3/11/2013 3/22/2013-

3/25/2013 City of St. Charles

PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

      112 ACCELERATED REHAB CENTERS LTD

         73626  465.00 03/21/2013 030513 POST OFFER SCREENING

 465.00ACCELERATED REHAB CENTERS LTD Total

      114 DG HARDWARE

         71957  4.31 03/21/2013 53818/F MISC HARDWARE

         71957  10.15 03/21/2013 53817/F MISC HARDWARE

         71945  14.38 03/14/2013 53783/F MISC HARDWARE

         71957  8.98 03/14/2013 53728/F MISC SUPPLIES

 37.82DG HARDWARE Total

      128 HARDER HELSLEY ROCKFORD

         74870  56.50 03/21/2013 R082813 INVENTORY ITEMS

 56.50HARDER HELSLEY ROCKFORD Total

      139 AFLAC

 15.42 03/22/2013 ACAN130322113558HR   0 AFLAC Cancer Insurance

 24.92 03/22/2013 ACAN130322113558IS   0 AFLAC Cancer Insurance

 181.28 03/22/2013 ACAN130322113558PD   0 AFLAC Cancer Insurance

 154.67 03/22/2013 ACAN130322113558PW   0 AFLAC Cancer Insurance

 25.20 03/22/2013 ADIS130322113558FD   0 AFLAC Disability and STD

 26.21 03/22/2013 ADIS130322113558FN   0 AFLAC Disability and STD

 32.46 03/22/2013 ASPE130322113558PD   0 AFLAC Specified Event (PRP)

 81.36 03/22/2013 ASPE130322113558PW   0 AFLAC Specified Event (PRP)

 42.48 03/22/2013 AVOL130322113558FN   0 AFLAC Voluntary Indemnity

 136.94 03/22/2013 AVOL130322113558PD   0 AFLAC Voluntary Indemnity

 21.46 03/22/2013 AVOL130322113558PW   0 AFLAC Voluntary Indemnity

 27.89 03/22/2013 APAC130322113558FD   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 36.30 03/22/2013 APAC130322113558FN   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 18.78 03/22/2013 APAC130322113558IS   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 123.44 03/22/2013 APAC130322113558PD   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 36.18 03/22/2013 APAC130322113558PW   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 13.57 03/22/2013 ASPE130322113558FN   0 AFLAC Specified Event (PRP)

 163.33 03/22/2013 ADIS130322113558PD   0 AFLAC Disability and STD

 63.47 03/22/2013 ADIS130322113558PW   0 AFLAC Disability and STD

 8.10 03/22/2013 AHIC130322113558FD   0 AFLAC Hospital Intensive Care
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 8.10 03/22/2013 AHIC130322113558FN   0 AFLAC Hospital Intensive Care

 16.20 03/22/2013 AHIC130322113558PD   0 AFLAC Hospital Intensive Care

 103.24 03/22/2013 AHIC130322113558PW   0 AFLAC Hospital Intensive Care

 1,361.00AFLAC Total

      149 ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS INC

         72037  120.00 03/21/2013 124516-1029 QRTY CHARGES THRU JUN 13

         72037  1,303.74 03/21/2013 136229-1026 QRTY CHARGES THRU JUN 13

         72037  137.83 03/21/2013 46090-1150 MONTHLY CHARGES APRIL 2013

         74976  288.54 03/21/2013 SI-379731 SVC SUBSTATION 8

 1,850.11ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS INC Total

      159 ALFRED BENESCH AND COMPANY

         66121  8,400.91 03/21/2013 60710 SVC 12-10-12 TO 3-3-13

 8,400.91ALFRED BENESCH AND COMPANY Total

      160 ALFA LAVAL INC

         75065  17,304.18 03/21/2013 273751292 SVC SOUTH CENTRIFUGE

 17,304.18ALFA LAVAL INC Total

      161 ARMY TRAIL TIRE & SERVICE

         74871  529.36 03/14/2013 289686 INVENTORY ITEMS

 529.36ARMY TRAIL TIRE & SERVICE Total

      172 ALLIED ELECTRONICS

-15.86 03/21/2013 9001477984 CREDIT PO#74640

         74640  23.05 03/21/2013 9001369764 MISC SUPPLIES

 7.19ALLIED ELECTRONICS Total

      177 AL PIEMONTE CADILLAC INC

         74366  24.12 03/21/2013 88966CHW INVENTORY ITEMS

 24.12AL PIEMONTE CADILLAC INC Total

      186 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO

 4,500.00 03/21/2013 1855139000 2013A GO BONDS ESCROW AGNT FEE

 950.00 03/14/2013 1855138001 2013A GO BONDS PAYING AGNT FEE

 5,450.00AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO Total

      191 AMERICAN MESSAGING

 22.18 03/14/2013 U1238102NC SVC 3-15 TO 4-14-13
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 22.18AMERICAN MESSAGING Total

      210 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS ASSOC

         74863  32.00 03/14/2013 726370 APWA PW WEEK POSTERS

 32.00AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS ASSOC Total

      221 ANDERSON PEST CONTROL

 518.70 03/21/2013 2443009 MONTHLY BILLING

 518.70ANDERSON PEST CONTROL Total

      246 AQUA BACKFLOW INC

         72625  1,273.00 03/21/2013 2013-00130 ONLINE BACKFLOW TRACING PROGRM

 1,273.00AQUA BACKFLOW INC Total

      254 ARISTA INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC

         72059  5,141.59 03/14/2013 1330201303 SVC FEBRUARY 2013 POSTAGE

         72059  1,921.64 03/14/2013 14456 SVC FEBRUARY 2013 PRINT

 7,063.23ARISTA INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC Total

      272 ASK ENTERPRISES & SON INC

         75007  234.50 03/21/2013 22441 INVENTORY ITEMS

         75025  1,225.80 03/21/2013 22439 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74726  101.40 03/21/2013 22434 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74806  1,725.00 03/14/2013 22432 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74597  189.60 03/14/2013 22431 BLACK COVERS

 3,476.30ASK ENTERPRISES & SON INC Total

      279 ATLAS CORP & NOTARY SUPPLY CO

           279  19.70 03/21/2013 432814 D KUTTNER

 19.70ATLAS CORP & NOTARY SUPPLY CO Total

      282 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SERV LTD

         71804  666.50 03/21/2013 23407 SVC 3-12-13 4TH ST & WALNUT

 666.50ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SERV LTD Total

      284 ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO

 45.00 03/21/2013 030513 VLAN248 3-6 TO 4-5

 70.00 03/21/2013 030813 SUB 2 VLAN 247

 115.00ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO Total

      285 AT&T
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 1,328.94 03/21/2013 0343130209 SVC MARCH 2013

 1,328.94AT&T Total

      297 AV OVERHEAD DOOR

         74827  660.00 03/14/2013 22562 MISC DOOR REPAIRS FS#2

         74827  2,789.00 03/14/2013 22598 MISC DOOR REPAIRS DOOR E

 3,449.00AV OVERHEAD DOOR Total

      298 AWARDS CONCEPTS

         71927  147.48 03/14/2013 I0274994 S WIESHAAR

 147.48AWARDS CONCEPTS Total

      304 BACKGROUNDS ONLINE

 125.50 03/21/2013 432721 FEBRUARY 2013 BCKGRND CHKS

 125.50BACKGROUNDS ONLINE Total

      311 BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT INC

         74628  12,935.00 03/14/2013 429392 MISC FIRE DEPT SUPPLIES

 12,935.00BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT INC Total

      338 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL

 401.93 03/21/2013 9908001096 MONTHLY TANK RENTAL

 401.93AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL Total

      343 BENESYST

         71953  631.92 03/21/2013 0313151 FLEX ADMIN SVCS

 631.92BENESYST Total

      364 STATE STREET COLLISION

         74898  5,474.80 03/14/2013 7664 REPAIR 2010 DODGE CHARGER

 5,474.80STATE STREET COLLISION Total

      368 BLUTOWER COMMUNICATIONS INC

         72800  309.00 03/14/2013 2193 RADIX CABLES

 309.00BLUTOWER COMMUNICATIONS INC Total

      379 JASON BORN

 140.00 03/14/2013 030413 FOOTWEAR ALLOWANCE

 140.00JASON BORN Total

      393 BRICOR CONSULTING
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,916.67 03/21/2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 21,083.37BRICOR CONSULTING Total

      431 CAPITAL INFRASTUCTURE GRP LLC

         74415  3,000.00 03/21/2013 462 CONSULTING MARCH 2013

 3,000.00CAPITAL INFRASTUCTURE GRP LLC Total

      446 CARGILL INC SALT DIVISION

            14  30,309.18 03/14/2013 2901002507 DEICER SALT

 30,309.18CARGILL INC SALT DIVISION Total

      464 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES CBA TIRE

         71914  911.53 03/14/2013 505107 SVC MEDIC153

         71914  920.41 03/14/2013 505115 MEDIC 153 TRUCK

 1,831.94TREDROC TIRE SERVICES CBA TIRE Total

      466 CCMSI

         71943  5,884.75 03/21/2013 0072673-IN 4TH QTR FEES

 5,884.75CCMSI Total

      467 PAHCS II

 5,208.91 03/14/2013 136751 139011 11-12 TO 2-13 POST OFFER

 5,208.91PAHCS II Total

      480 CERTIFIED AUTO REPAIR INC

         71961  125.00 03/21/2013 114862 TOWING

         71961  100.00 03/14/2013 112334 TOWING

         71961  100.00 03/14/2013 111029A TOWING

         71961  50.00 03/14/2013 107170 TOWING

 375.00CERTIFIED AUTO REPAIR INC Total
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

      485 CHAPMAN & CUTLER

 58,000.00 03/14/2013 1560560 2013A GO BONDS LEGAL COSTS

 58,000.00CHAPMAN & CUTLER Total

      501 CHICAGO SUN TIMES INC

 169.00 03/14/2013 390048-13 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

 169.00CHICAGO SUN TIMES INC Total

      508 WEST PAYMENT CENTER

         72052  352.80 03/21/2013 826759391 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 352.80WEST PAYMENT CENTER Total

      517 CINTAS CORPORATION

         71907  63.09 03/14/2013 344532375 UNIFORM SERVICE

         71907  29.59 03/14/2013 344557783 MISC FLEET DEPT UNIFORMS

         71907  64.59 03/21/2013 344561522 UNIFORM SVC

 157.27CINTAS CORPORATION Total

      522 CITYTECH USA

 390.00 03/21/2013 1971 MEMBERSHIP  PUBLIC SALARY.COM

 390.00CITYTECH USA Total

      530 CLEAN SWEEP ENVIRONMENTAL INC

         73987  1,800.00 03/14/2013 11386 SNOW PLOWING 2-22-13

         73987  1,420.00 03/21/2013 11390 SNOW PLOWING 2-27-13

 3,220.00CLEAN SWEEP ENVIRONMENTAL INC Total

      555 COM ED

 799.54 03/14/2013 7646169018 MAR 4 2013 SVC 2-4  TO 3-4-13

 799.54COM ED Total

      561 COMBINED CHARITIES CAMPAIGN

 11.85 03/22/2013 CCCA130322113558ED   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 20.00 03/22/2013 CCCA130322113558FD   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 129.85 03/22/2013 CCCA130322113558FN   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 8.00 03/22/2013 CCCA130322113558HR   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 5.00 03/22/2013 CCCA130322113558IS   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 48.46 03/22/2013 CCCA130322113558PD   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 20.77 03/22/2013 CCCA130322113558PW   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 243.93COMBINED CHARITIES CAMPAIGN Total
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      562 COMPLETE VENDING SERVICE INC

         72044  132.80 03/14/2013 13719 MISC COFFEE SUPPLIES

         71932  49.60 03/21/2013 13724 COFFEE SUPPLIES

         72064  116.49 03/21/2013 13724A

 298.89COMPLETE VENDING SERVICE INC Total

      563 CDW GOVERNMENT INC

         74779  4,572.33 03/21/2013 X951108 SYM EVAULT RNW

 4,572.33CDW GOVERNMENT INC Total

      564 COMCAST OF CHICAGO INC

 19.16 03/14/2013 022513FD SVC 3-7 TO 4-6-13

 17.03 03/21/2013 031213PD SVC 3-19 TO4.18-13

 36.19COMCAST OF CHICAGO INC Total

      577 HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY

         74956  879.20 03/21/2013 52498136 1 YR WARRANTY & SUPPORT

 879.20HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY Total

      630 CROSSBOW INDUSTRIAL WATER

         71933  388.72 03/21/2013 2103400 LAB SUPPLIES

 388.72CROSSBOW INDUSTRIAL WATER Total

      642 CUSTOM WELDING & FAB INC

         71915  517.60 03/14/2013 130040 REPAIR PLOW TRUCK 1832

         71915  98.60 03/21/2013 130043 REPAIR HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

 616.20CUSTOM WELDING & FAB INC Total

      646 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS INC

 62.50 03/14/2013 266151-52013 SUBSCRIPTION 3-12 TO 5-20

 62.50PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS INC Total

      736 DRAEGER

         74908  925.05 03/21/2013 130043 CALIBRATION POSITEST

 925.05DRAEGER Total

      739 DREISILKER ELECTRIC MOTORS INC

         75023  1,401.64 03/14/2013 I853664 MOTOR PROTECTORS

 1,401.64DREISILKER ELECTRIC MOTORS INC Total

      750 DUKANE CONTRACT SERVICES
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

         71979  2,200.00 03/21/2013 120819 MONTHLY BILLING CENTURY STATN

         71979  6,657.00 03/21/2013 120822 MONTHLY SERVICE PW & LAB

         71979  1,500.00 03/14/2013 120853 MONTHLY BILLING ES/WS GARAGE

         74852  300.00 03/21/2013 120885 CLEAN CHAIRS

         71979  4,960.00 03/21/2013 120820 MONTHLY BILLING CITY HALL

         71979  5,350.00 03/21/2013 120821 MONTHLY SERVICE POLICE DEPT

 20,967.00DUKANE CONTRACT SERVICES Total

      776 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS

         74807  328.00 03/14/2013 62222562 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74807  170.00 03/14/2013 6234561 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74807  450.00 03/14/2013 6248358 INVENTORY ITEMS

 948.00HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS Total

      778 E J EQUIPMENT INC

         74836  4,800.00 03/21/2013 EJ5090-01 RENTAL OF VACTOR SEWER CLEANER

 4,800.00E J EQUIPMENT INC Total

      785 ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC

         74957  1,818.00 03/21/2013 59511 REPAIR GATE

 1,818.00ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC Total

      790 ELGIN PAPER CO

         74872  105.45 03/14/2013 555504 INVENTORY ITEMS

 105.45ELGIN PAPER CO Total

      804 EMERGENCY SER CONSULTING

         75060  625.00 03/21/2013 13-054 UPDATE CONCURRENCY ANALYSIS

 625.00EMERGENCY SER CONSULTING Total

      811 E M & J AUTOMOTIVE

         74856  25.00 03/21/2013 2408 SWITCH

         74865  45.00 03/14/2013 2410 SNOW PLOW HITCH

 70.00E M & J AUTOMOTIVE Total

      815 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES INC

         74304  889.50 03/21/2013 52282 CONSULTING THRU 1/20/13

 889.50ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES INC Total

      840 EXECUTIVE CAR WASH LLC

         72120  800.00 03/14/2013 2262013 CAR WASH POLICE DEPT
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 800.00EXECUTIVE CAR WASH LLC Total

      858 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP

 34.12 03/14/2013 2-198-03690 SHIPPING 2-27-13

 34.12FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP Total

      859 FEECE OIL CO

         74808  772.20 03/14/2013 1270758 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74860  1,656.00 03/14/2013 3240737 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74903  24,726.97 03/14/2013 3241100 BIODIESEL WINTER BLEND

 27,155.17FEECE OIL CO Total

      870 FIRE PENSION FUND

 199.82 03/22/2013 FP1%130322113558FD   0 Fire Pension 1% Fee

 626.45 03/22/2013 FRP2130322113558FD   0 Fire Pension Tier 2

 14,422.84 03/22/2013 FRPN130322113558FD   0 Fire Pension

 15,249.11FIRE PENSION FUND Total

      927 FOX VALLEY LAWN CARE

         73982  1,020.00 03/21/2013 CLIP 142571 SNOW PLOWING 2-22 & 2-26-13

         73982  850.00 03/21/2013 CLIP142578 SNOW REMOVAL 3-5-13

 1,870.00FOX VALLEY LAWN CARE Total

      928 FRANKS EMPLOYMENT INC

         73825  899.39 03/14/2013 82592 SERVICE THRU 2-21-13

         73825  537.87 03/21/2013 82625 B WILLIAMS 2-25 TO 2-26

 1,437.26FRANKS EMPLOYMENT INC Total

      932 CIT

         74810  129.63 03/14/2013 16082604 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74810  580.34 03/14/2013 16082755 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74810  399.20 03/14/2013 16082830 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74873  166.69 03/14/2013 16083256 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74888  25.74 03/14/2013 16083403 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74941  257.04 03/21/2013 16084207 INVENTORY ITEMS

 1,558.64CIT Total

      934 MARTY FRIEL

 11.00 03/21/2013 031513 REIMB UNIFORM REPAIR

 11.00MARTY FRIEL Total
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

      935 DOWNTOWN ST CHARLES

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 23,500.00 03/21/2013 FY-2013 FY2013 AGREEMENT

 235,000.00DOWNTOWN ST CHARLES Total

      938 BURTON CONSULTING

         72356  3,333.34 03/21/2013 C0000586-62852 CONSULTING MARCH 2013

 3,333.34BURTON CONSULTING Total

      944 GALLS AN ARAMARK COMPANY

         74791  39.99 03/21/2013 000436372 UNIFORMS

 39.99GALLS AN ARAMARK COMPANY Total

      988 GORSKI & GOOD

 15,000.00 03/14/2013 030513A 2013A GO BONDS LEGAL COSTS

 360.00 03/14/2013 22298 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 520.00 03/14/2013 22300 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 440.00 03/14/2013 22301 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 180.00 03/14/2013 22303 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

         72122  440.00 03/14/2013 22304 SVCS FEBRUARY 2013

 700.00 03/14/2013 22305 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 80.00 03/14/2013 22306 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 1,000.00 03/14/2013 22317 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

         72187  2,271.04 03/14/2013 22319 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 4,663.31 03/14/2013 22320 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 25,654.35GORSKI & GOOD Total

      999 MICHAEL J GRANDT

 140.00 03/21/2013 031813 SAFETY SHOES

 140.00MICHAEL J GRANDT Total

     1036 HARRIS BANK NA
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 1,320.00 03/22/2013 UNF 130322113558FD   0 Union Dues - IAFF

 1,320.00HARRIS BANK NA Total

     1064 DON HENRY

 60.00 03/21/2013 031513 CDL RENEWAL

 60.00DON HENRY Total

     1066 STEVE HERRA

 127.87 03/21/2013 030913 PANTS ALLOWANCE

 127.87STEVE HERRA Total

     1078 HI-LINE UTILITY SUPPLY CO

         74833  749.93 03/14/2013 1/B01640 INVENTORY ITEMS

 749.93HI-LINE UTILITY SUPPLY CO Total

     1104 HOVING PIT STOP INC

         74211  95.00 03/21/2013 1894 MONTHLY RENTAL WELL#5

         72053  130.00 03/14/2013 63936 WEEKLY SERVICE POLICE DEPT

         74211  80.00 03/14/2013 63937 WEEKLY SERVICE JAN 25 - FEB 21

 305.00HOVING PIT STOP INC Total

     1131 IATAI

 45.00 03/14/2013 011113 DEVOL 4-11-13

 45.00IATAI Total

     1133 IBEW LOCAL 196

 145.39 03/22/2013 UNE 130322113558PW   0 Union Due - IBEW

 495.28 03/22/2013 UNEW130322113558PW   0 Union Due - IBEW - percent

 640.67IBEW LOCAL 196 Total

     1135 AT&T

 7,077.53 03/21/2013 0253939105 SVC 2-20 3-15-13

 7,077.53AT&T Total

     1168 IL FIRE INSPECTORS ASSOC

 145.00 03/14/2013 14929 REGISTRATION 3-21-13

 145.00IL FIRE INSPECTORS ASSOC Total

     1170 ILLINOIS PAPER AND COPIER CO

         74728  1,118.80 03/14/2013 IN36371 INVENTORY ITEMS
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 1,118.80ILLINOIS PAPER AND COPIER CO Total

     1193 ILLINOIS DEPT OF

 16,491.50 03/14/2013 020913 10-1-12 TO 12-31-12

 16,491.50ILLINOIS DEPT OF Total

     1203 IL DEPT OF AGRICULTURE

         75088  800.00 03/21/2013 5C000228 TRUCK SCALE CERT

 800.00IL DEPT OF AGRICULTURE Total

     1208 IMAGEMASTER INC

 2,651.48 03/14/2013 34409 2013A PRINTING OF POS & OS

 2,651.48IMAGEMASTER INC Total

     1215 ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL UTILITIES

 2,906,174.24 03/18/2013 031813 IMEA FEBRUARY ELECTRIC 2013

 2,906,174.24ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL UTILITIES Total

     1216 INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS LTD

         73867  6,480.00 03/14/2013 17940 THERMA POINT S

 6,480.00INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS LTD Total

     1225 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR

         74923  36.85 03/21/2013 1100303227 BATTERY CARTRIDGE

         74678  835.62 03/21/2013 1100301663 AUTOCAD SUBSCRIPTION

         74923  147.08 03/21/2013 1100302969 BATTERY AND ISOBAR

         74923  95.62 03/21/2013 1100302972 CARTRIDGES

 1,115.17INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR Total

     1240 INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF

         74962  345.90 03/21/2013 10029874 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74926  415.80 03/21/2013 60201111 INVENTORY ITEMS

 761.70INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF Total

     1245 INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL

 50.00 03/21/2013 1125500 MBRSHP C AISTON

 50.00INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL Total

     1257 ILL PLUMBING INSPECTORS ASSOC

 100.00 03/21/2013 051013SH SEMINAR SHERRA MAY 2013
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 100.00ILL PLUMBING INSPECTORS ASSOC Total

     1280 J C EDWARDS & SON INC

         74889  1,345.09 03/21/2013 74645 JANITORIAL CABINET

 1,345.09J C EDWARDS & SON INC Total

     1296 JOHNSON CONTROLS INC

         74644  497.50 03/14/2013 1-6375423304 SERVICE NAE

 497.50JOHNSON CONTROLS INC Total

     1312 KALE UNIFORMS

         72942  122.97 03/21/2013 829042 UNIFORMS

         72942  81.98 03/21/2013 830099 UNIFORMS

 204.95KALE UNIFORMS Total

     1327 KANE COUNTY FAIR

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 382.13 03/21/2013 FY2013 MANION PROPERTY DEBT PAYMENT

 4,203.43KANE COUNTY FAIR Total

     1381 MARK KOENEN

 640.00 03/14/2013 030513 REIMB FIN ACCT CLASS

 640.00MARK KOENEN Total

     1403 WEST VALLEY GRAPHICS & PRINT

         72051  44.00 03/14/2013 8464 CRIME STOPPER CARDS

         74838  99.50 03/14/2013 8467 BUSINESS CARDS L CREEDON

         74839  199.00 03/14/2013 8468 BUSINESS CARDS JCASS K TOOMEY

         72051  76.50 03/21/2013 8506 BUSINESS CARDS  NICOLE KOTSY

 419.00WEST VALLEY GRAPHICS & PRINT Total

     1432 LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORDS
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 25.00 03/14/2013 2013KR MBRSHP K RUST

 25.00LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORDS Total

     1440 LAW OFFICES OF J C BROIHIER

 900.00 03/21/2013 1331 SVC 2-19-13

 900.00LAW OFFICES OF J C BROIHIER Total

     1450 LEE JENSEN SALES CO INC

         74452  170.00 03/14/2013 126813 OXYGEN SENSOR MICROMAX

 170.00LEE JENSEN SALES CO INC Total

     1489 LOWES

         71955  31.67 03/14/2013 02071B MISC SUPPLIES PUBLIC SERVICES

         74868  38.64 03/14/2013 02183 MISC SUPPLIES

         72153  17.06 03/21/2013 02258A MISC SUPPLIES

         72490  191.79 03/21/2013 902719 MISC HARDWARE SUPPLIES

         72153  35.01 03/14/2013 02711 MISC SUPPLIES WATER  DEPT

         74723  41.00 03/14/2013 02741 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74935  258.99 03/21/2013 02808A INVENTORY ITEMS

         74823  24.12 03/21/2013 02809B INVENTORY ITEMS

         72365  169.86 03/21/2013 902285 MISC HARDWARE SUPPLIES

         72490  170.22 03/21/2013 902348 MISC HARDWARE SUPPLIES

         74841  247.00 03/14/2013 01737 48" STEEL SAFE JOBSITE

         71955  28.42 03/14/2013 02051A MISC SUPPLIES PUBLICE SERVICES

 1,253.78LOWES Total

     1526 DON MARSCHKE

 170.00 03/21/2013 030913 2 SAFETY GLASSES

 170.00DON MARSCHKE Total

     1550 MASCAL ELECTRIC INC

         74910  218.00 03/14/2013 1313428 SERVICE PHEASANT RUN

 218.00MASCAL ELECTRIC INC Total

     1582 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY CO

         74463  17.78 03/14/2013 44286047 MISC SUPPLIES

         74846  94.71 03/14/2013 46539451 BRASS DRUM FAUCET

 112.49MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY CO Total

     1585 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY INC

         72373  1,234.00 03/21/2013 658682 MONTHLY SIGNAL MAINTENANCE
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         72373  193.71 03/14/2013 658324 SERVICE RT 25 & COUNTRY CLUB

 1,427.71MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY INC Total

     1600 MENDEL PLUMBING & HEATING INC

         74853  1,185.72 03/14/2013 W87752 INSTALL WATER HEATER CITY HALL

         74890  187.50 03/14/2013 W87808 LABOR 200 DEVEREAUX WAY

 1,373.22MENDEL PLUMBING & HEATING INC Total

     1604 METRO TANK AND PUMP COMPANY

         74792  345.00 03/14/2013 11012 CHIPKEY READER ASSEMBLY

 345.00METRO TANK AND PUMP COMPANY Total

     1605 METROPOLITAN FIRE CHIEFS ASSOC

 40.00 03/21/2013 031913KC MBRSHIP K CHRISTENSEN

 40.00METROPOLITAN FIRE CHIEFS ASSOC Total

     1613 METROPOLITAN ALLIANCE OF POL

 880.00 03/22/2013 UNP 130322113558PD   0 Union Dues - IMAP

 99.00 03/22/2013 UNPS130322113558PD   0 Union Dues-Police Sergeants

 979.00METROPOLITAN ALLIANCE OF POL Total

     1614 MEYER MATERIAL

         72348  385.00 03/14/2013 704037460 200 DEVEREAUX WAY

         72348  768.00 03/14/2013 704037461 200 DEVERAUX WAY

         72348  770.00 03/14/2013 704039754 200 DEVEREAUX WAY

         72348  721.87 03/14/2013 704039755 200 DEVEREAUX WAY

         72348  2,161.87 03/21/2013 704048436 CONCRETE

         72348  721.87 03/21/2013 704048437 CONCRETE

 5,528.61MEYER MATERIAL Total

     1625 MID AMERICAN WATER INC

         74660  2,460.00 03/21/2013 82988A INVENTORY ITEMS

 2,460.00MID AMERICAN WATER INC Total

     1637 FLEETPRIDE INC

         71916  28.88 03/14/2013 52647639 LOW AIR SWITCH FLEET DEPT

 28.88FLEETPRIDE INC Total

     1643 MILSOFT UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC

         71802  247.90 03/21/2013 20130885 MONTHLY CHARGES
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 247.90MILSOFT UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC Total

     1651 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC

         74837  1,266.05 03/14/2013 0003235651 FUJITSU FLATBED SCANNER

 1,266.05MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC Total

     1655 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT

         74825  134.00 03/14/2013 5235969 ROADWATCH MAGNETIC MOUNT

         74875  183.24 03/21/2013 5236601 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74960  505.56 03/21/2013 R1514491 SERVICE TRUCK 1775

 822.80MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT Total

     1658 MOODYS INVESTORS SERVICE INC

 13,600.00 03/14/2013 P0067407 2013A RATING SERVICE

 13,600.00MOODYS INVESTORS SERVICE INC Total

     1664 TIM MORAN

 93.53 03/21/2013 031813 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE

 93.53TIM MORAN Total

     1704 NCPERS  IL IMRF

 8.00 03/22/2013 NCP2130322113558PD   0 NCPERS 2

 24.00 03/22/2013 NCP2130322113558PW   0 NCPERS 2

 32.00NCPERS  IL IMRF Total

     1720 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS

 259.09 03/21/2013 130934491-049 SVC 2-13 TO 3-12-13

 259.09NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS Total

     1745 NICOR

 163.21 03/21/2013 1000 1 MAR 12 2013 SVC 2-7 TO 3-8-13

 29.42 03/21/2013 1000 2 MAR 14 2013 SVC 2-11 TO 3-13-13

 20.79 03/14/2013 5425 2 MAR 6 2013 SVC 2-8 TO 3-6-13

 86.15 03/21/2013 8642 6 MAR 12 2013 SVC 2-7 TO 3-8-13

 32.34 03/14/2013 1000 3 MAR 7 2013 SVC 2-6 TO 3-6-13

 647.52 03/21/2013 1000 4 MAR 14 2013 SVC 2-11 TO 3-13-13

 174.82 03/21/2013 1000 8 MAR 14 2013 SVC 2-11 TO 3-13-13

 30.61 03/21/2013 1968 1 MAR 12 2013 SVC 2-11 TO 3-12-13

 215.16 03/21/2013 2485 8 MAR 12 2013 SVC 2-7 TO 3-8-13

 32.63 03/14/2013 4625 3 MAR 5 2013 SVC 1-31 TO 3-4-13

 84.79 03/21/2013 1000 0 MAR 14 2013 SVC 1-9 TO 3-13-13
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 35.87 03/14/2013 0847 6 MAR 8 2013 SVC 2-4 TO 3-5-13

 1,553.31NICOR Total

     1756 NORTH CENTRAL LABORATORIES

         74858  50.17 03/14/2013 317531 HYDROMETER

         74896  115.61 03/21/2013 317674 LAB SUPPLIES

 165.78NORTH CENTRAL LABORATORIES Total

     1769 OEI PRODUCTS INC

         74876  786.00 03/14/2013 2837 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74944  770.00 03/21/2013 2846 INVENTORY ITEMS

 1,556.00OEI PRODUCTS INC Total

     1775 RAY O'HERRON CO

         71968  277.85 03/14/2013 0067717-IN UNIFORMS VICICONDI

         71968  393.75 03/14/2013 0067718-IN POLICE UNIFORMS JANNUSCH

         71968  266.80 03/14/2013 0068531-IN MISC POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         71968  539.60 03/14/2013 0068532-IN MISC POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         71968  228.75 03/14/2013 0068533-IN MISC POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         71968  199.55 03/14/2013 0068680-IN MISC POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         71968  321.80 03/14/2013 0068855-IN MISC POLICE UNIFORMS

         71968  532.70 03/21/2013 0068989-IN UNIFORMS

 2,760.80RAY O'HERRON CO Total

     1794 OUTSIDE PLANT DAMAGE

 407.13 03/21/2013 31541 818 TIMBERS TRAIL 2-5-13

 407.13OUTSIDE PLANT DAMAGE Total

     1797 PACE SUBURBAN BUS

         72317  7,125.44 03/21/2013 234480 SVC OCTOBER 2012

         72317  5,801.73 03/14/2013 245032 DECEMBER 2012 RIDE IN KANE

 12,927.17PACE SUBURBAN BUS Total

     1808 PARAGON MICRO INC

         74842  546.32 03/21/2013 178571 COMPUTER SUPPLIES

         74934  72.00 03/21/2013 180528 EXTENSION CABLE

 618.32PARAGON MICRO INC Total

     1814 PATTEN INDUSTRIES INC

         74509  76.11 03/21/2013 P50C0810445 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74540  10,405.00 03/21/2013 S7856601 NIGHT LITE PROV 4X1250 WATT
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 10,481.11PATTEN INDUSTRIES INC Total

     1861 POLICE PENSION FUND

 874.72 03/22/2013 PLP2130322113558PD   0 Police Pension Tier 2

 16,157.90 03/22/2013 PLPN130322113558PD   0 Police Pension

 17,032.62POLICE PENSION FUND Total

     1890 LEGAL SHIELD

 7.36 03/22/2013 PPLS130322113558CD   0 Pre-Paid Legal Services

 43.70 03/22/2013 PPLS130322113558FD   0 Pre-Paid Legal Services

 145.33 03/22/2013 PPLS130322113558PD   0 Pre-Paid Legal Services

 196.39LEGAL SHIELD Total

     1900 PROVIDENT LIFE & ACCIDENT

 26.76 03/22/2013 POPT130322113558FD   0 Provident Optional Life

 26.76PROVIDENT LIFE & ACCIDENT Total

     1906 PROVENA MERCY MEDICAL CENTER

         75061  240.00 03/21/2013 STCHASTC-0313 PHYSICAL

 240.00PROVENA MERCY MEDICAL CENTER Total

     1925 QUALITY FASTENERS INC

         74877  36.00 03/14/2013 16399 INVENTORY ITEMS

 36.00QUALITY FASTENERS INC Total

     1940 RADCO COMMUNICATIONS INC

         71825  117.43 03/14/2013 78729 SVC UNIT#20

 117.43RADCO COMMUNICATIONS INC Total

     1946 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC

         71917  798.47 03/21/2013 223001-0213 FEBRUARY FLEET PARTS/SVCS

         74704  2.85 03/21/2013 I-77563-0 12 HOSE SUPPLIES

 801.32RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC Total

     1953 RBS PACKAGING INC

         74814  58.00 03/14/2013 2025015 INVENTORY ITEMS

 58.00RBS PACKAGING INC Total

     1995 RESCUE DIRECT INC

         74891  2,373.81 03/14/2013 60357 MISC SUPPLIES
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 2,373.81RESCUE DIRECT INC Total

     2031 RAYMOND ROGINA

 35.00 03/21/2013 032013 INTERNET MARCH 2013

 35.00RAYMOND ROGINA Total

     2032 POMPS TIRE SERVICE INC

         71918  231.00 03/14/2013 640007993 VEH#5099 RO#47262

 231.00POMPS TIRE SERVICE INC Total

     2041 RUSSELL W PETERSON

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 750.00 03/21/2013 FY2013 PARKING LOT RENTAL FEE

 9,000.00RUSSELL W PETERSON Total

     2050 S&C ELECTRIC CO

         74511  4,514.19 03/21/2013 1015011 INVENTORY ITEMS

 4,514.19S&C ELECTRIC CO Total

     2052 SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS CORP

         74816  152.50 03/14/2013 1902546421 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74816  249.88 03/14/2013 1902546451 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74878  442.34 03/21/2013 1902546698 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74381  83.40 03/21/2013 1902546701 INVENTORY ITEMS

-105.00 03/14/2013 1902546955 CRED PO#74280

 823.12SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS CORP Total

     2057 SALERNO AND SONS INC

 9.60 03/14/2013 36422 OT MEALS

 9.60SALERNO AND SONS INC Total
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     2091 SCHOLLMEYER LANDSCAPING INC

         73983  2,400.00 03/14/2013 1521 SNOW REMOVAL 2-22-13

         73983  900.00 03/14/2013 1522 SNOW REMOVAL 2-26-13

         73983  2,280.00 03/21/2013 1523 SNOW REMOVAL 2-27-13

 5,580.00SCHOLLMEYER LANDSCAPING INC Total

     2102 SEAGRAVE FIRE APPARATUS LLC

         71920  213.20 03/14/2013 0078772 DOOR SWITCH

         71920  267.66 03/14/2013 0078846 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES

 480.86SEAGRAVE FIRE APPARATUS LLC Total

     2118 SERVICE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC

         74735  100.31 03/21/2013 81971 INVENTORY ITEMS

 100.31SERVICE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC Total

     2123 SERVICE MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES

         75033  37,568.00 03/14/2013 4778 INSTL 2 AIR HANDLING UNITS-PD

 37,568.00SERVICE MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES Total

     2131 SHAKER ADVERTISING AGENCY INC

 1,570.00 03/21/2013 A640830 & A640850 TRIBUNE IS & FINANCE

 1,570.00SHAKER ADVERTISING AGENCY INC Total

     2137 SHERWIN WILLIAMS

         74596  29.16 03/14/2013 5278-5 HVY DUTY PRO FRAME SHELF

 29.16SHERWIN WILLIAMS Total

     2150 SIKICH

 3,000.00 03/14/2013 155980 2013A ESCROW VERIFICATION SVCS

 3,000.00SIKICH Total

     2156 SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LABS

         74705  575.73 03/14/2013 0122793-IN MISC SUPPLICE POLICE DEPT

 575.73SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LABS Total

     2157 SISLERS ICE & DAIRY LTD

         72047  77.00 03/21/2013 077290 ICE DELIVERY

 77.00SISLERS ICE & DAIRY LTD Total

     2160 SKARSHAUG TESTING LABORATORY

         73138  212.02 03/21/2013 176013 CLEAN & TEST BLANKET
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 212.02SKARSHAUG TESTING LABORATORY Total

     2163 SKYLINE TREE SERVICE &

         73871  23,000.00 03/14/2013 1561 EAB PHASE II

         73871  5,000.00 03/14/2013 1562 EAB PHASE 2 REMOVALS

         72323  534.00 03/14/2013 1563 ITEM 321 CIRCUIT 334

         72323  534.00 03/21/2013 1564 ITEM 325 CIRCUIT 334

 29,068.00SKYLINE TREE SERVICE & Total

     2168 SMITH ECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS INC

         74917  52.07 03/21/2013 17084 REGULATOR STEM BODY

 52.07SMITH ECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS INC Total

     2169 CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP

 8,080.00 03/21/2013 030513 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 8,080.00CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP Total

     2175 ISABEL SODERLIND

 185.77 03/14/2013 031113 PETTY CASH PUBLIC SVCS

 185.77ISABEL SODERLIND Total

     2193 TREASURER STATE OF ILLINOIS

 589,337.21 03/21/2013 105228A 2ND INSTALLMENT FOR CONTRACT

 589,337.21TREASURER STATE OF ILLINOIS Total

     2198 STATE AUTOMATIC HEATING

         74531  1,762.50 03/14/2013 31035 SERVICE SNOW SENSOR

 1,762.50STATE AUTOMATIC HEATING Total

     2200 STATE TREASURER

         75099  7,636.00 03/21/2013 39888 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE

 7,636.00STATE TREASURER Total

     2206 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL

         74919  53.11 03/21/2013 8024809629 OFFICE SUPPLIES

 53.11STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL Total

     2212 CITY OF ST CHARLES

 56.66 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558IS   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE

 289.92 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558PD   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE

 437.46 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558PW   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE
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 510.42 03/22/2013 CORE130322113558IS   0 Medical BuyUp 750 EE

 3,161.43 03/22/2013 CORE130322113558PD   0 Medical BuyUp 750 EE

 3,484.33 03/22/2013 CORE130322113558PW   0 Medical BuyUp 750 EE

 7.91 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558CA   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE

 59.97 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558CD   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE

 4.60 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558ED   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE

 5,356.92 03/22/2013 COR5130322113558PW   0 CityMed PreTax BuyUp 500 EE

 125.57 03/22/2013 CORE130322113558CA   0 Medical BuyUp 750 EE

 1,079.86 03/22/2013 CORE130322113558CD   0 Medical BuyUp 750 EE

 2,796.26 03/22/2013 CORE130322113558FD   0 Medical BuyUp 750 EE

 485.01 03/22/2013 CORE130322113558FN   0 Medical BuyUp 750 EE

 233.48 03/22/2013 CORE130322113558HR   0 Medical BuyUp 750 EE

 209.50 03/22/2013 COR1130322113558PW   0 CORE 1500 Medical EE

 194.40 03/22/2013 COR5130322113558ED   0 CityMed PreTax BuyUp 500 EE

 2,071.04 03/22/2013 COR5130322113558FD   0 CityMed PreTax BuyUp 500 EE

 400.38 03/22/2013 COR5130322113558FN   0 CityMed PreTax BuyUp 500 EE

 347.52 03/22/2013 COR5130322113558IS   0 CityMed PreTax BuyUp 500 EE

 2,094.82 03/22/2013 COR5130322113558PD   0 CityMed PreTax BuyUp 500 EE

 207.00 03/22/2013 COR1130322113558FD   0 CORE 1500 Medical EE

 428.00 03/22/2013 COR1130322113558FN   0 CORE 1500 Medical EE

 70.50 03/22/2013 COR1130322113558HR   0 CORE 1500 Medical EE

 117.00 03/22/2013 COR1130322113558IS   0 CORE 1500 Medical EE

 303.00 03/22/2013 COR1130322113558PD   0 CORE 1500 Medical EE

 500.00 03/21/2013 IN1070 STC COMMUNITY WEBSITE FY 12-13

 603.34 03/22/2013 ESLR130322113558FD   0 Supplemental Life - EE Pd

 95.93 03/22/2013 ESLR130322113558FN   0 Supplemental Life - EE Pd

 23.44 03/22/2013 ESLR130322113558HR   0 Supplemental Life - EE Pd

 44.70 03/22/2013 ESLR130322113558IS   0 Supplemental Life - EE Pd

 468.60 03/22/2013 ESLR130322113558PD   0 Supplemental Life - EE Pd

 688.83 03/22/2013 ESLR130322113558PW   0 Supplemental Life - EE Pd

 13.18 03/22/2013 ESLE130322113558HR   0 Dep Life Spouse - EE Paid

 10.53 03/22/2013 ESLE130322113558IS   0 Dep Life Spouse - EE Paid

 83.16 03/22/2013 ESLE130322113558PD   0 Dep Life Spouse - EE Paid

 150.17 03/22/2013 ESLE130322113558PW   0 Dep Life Spouse - EE Paid

 73.04 03/22/2013 ESLR130322113558CD   0 Supplemental Life - EE Pd

 3.62 03/22/2013 ESLR130322113558ED   0 Supplemental Life - EE Pd

 10.24 03/22/2013 DLCH130322113558PD   0 Dependent Life - Child

 11.28 03/22/2013 DLCH130322113558PW   0 Dependent Life - Child

 43.95 03/22/2013 ESLE130322113558CD   0 Dep Life Spouse - EE Paid
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 7.25 03/22/2013 ESLE130322113558ED   0 Dep Life Spouse - EE Paid

 81.35 03/22/2013 ESLE130322113558FD   0 Dep Life Spouse - EE Paid

 35.55 03/22/2013 ESLE130322113558FN   0 Dep Life Spouse - EE Paid

 0.12 03/22/2013 DLCH130322113558CA   0 Dependent Life - Child

 3.22 03/22/2013 DLCH130322113558CD   0 Dependent Life - Child

 11.74 03/22/2013 DLCH130322113558FD   0 Dependent Life - Child

 2.42 03/22/2013 DLCH130322113558FN   0 Dependent Life - Child

 0.92 03/22/2013 DLCH130322113558HR   0 Dependent Life - Child

 1.61 03/22/2013 DLCH130322113558IS   0 Dependent Life - Child

 269.50 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558FD   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE

 67.15 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558FN   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE

 20.42 03/22/2013 DELE130322113558HR   0 City Dental Plan Pre - Tax EE

 27,858.22CITY OF ST CHARLES Total

     2219 ST CHARLES EAST HIGH SCHOOL

 2,000.00 03/14/2013 050413 AFTER PROM EVENT

 2,000.00ST CHARLES EAST HIGH SCHOOL Total

     2227 ST CHARLES FLORIST

         71799  119.00 03/21/2013 0000021-0213 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

 119.00ST CHARLES FLORIST Total

     2228 CITY OF ST CHARLES

 58.41 03/14/2013 3313106561313 SVC 1-25 TO 3-1-13

 80.00 03/14/2013 3313106721313 SVC 1-25 TO 3-1-13

 59.75 03/14/2013 3313106802313 SVC 1-25 TO 3-1-13

 394.08 03/14/2013 4609225600313 SVC 2-1 TO 3-4-13

 2,933.14 03/14/2013 4609225780313 SVC 2-1 TO 3-4-13

 3,525.38CITY OF ST CHARLES Total

     2229 SOURCE ONE

         71906  38.96 03/14/2013 364559 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES PW

         74869  62.26 03/14/2013 364601 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES PURCHASE

         71822  199.99 03/21/2013 364692 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         71681  26.99 03/21/2013 364711 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         71810  43.68 03/21/2013 364727 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         72070  39.00 03/21/2013 364752 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         72090  91.10 03/21/2013 364802 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         74911  38.00 03/21/2013 364834 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         72524  15.58 03/21/2013 364846 OFFICE SUPPLIES
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         72524  263.70 03/21/2013 364847 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         72524  81.17 03/21/2013 364908 OFFICE SUPPLIES

 900.43SOURCE ONE Total

     2235 STEINER ELECTRIC COMPANY

         74737  2,678.18 03/14/2013 004241252003 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74879  211.96 03/21/2013 004255637001 INVENTORY ITEMS

 56.63 03/21/2013 004263116003

-56.66 03/21/2013 004263116004 CREDIT INV#004263116001

         72370  34.58 03/21/2013 004264311001 MISC SUPPLIES

 2,924.69STEINER ELECTRIC COMPANY Total

     2236 JAMES KEVIN STEPHENS

 61.67 03/21/2013 031313 BOOTS ALLOWANCE

 61.67JAMES KEVIN STEPHENS Total

     2250 STREICHERS

-29.75 03/21/2013 CM261180 CRED INV#i993893

         71980  20.00 03/14/2013 I1001218 MISC POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         71980  29.75 03/21/2013 I993893 UNIFORMS

 20.00STREICHERS Total

     2255 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES INC

         71813  48.00 03/21/2013 25639 FLUORIDE TESTING

 48.00SUBURBAN LABORATORIES INC Total

     2273 SUPERIOR ASPHALT MATERIALS LLC

            11  377.12 03/21/2013 20130087 ASPHALT

 377.12SUPERIOR ASPHALT MATERIALS LLC Total

     2274 ROBERT SURRATT

 150.45 03/21/2013 031413 PANTS ALLOWANCE

 150.45ROBERT SURRATT Total

     2300 TEMCO MACHINERY INC

         74671  293.17 03/21/2013 AG32573 INVENTORY ITEMS

 293.17TEMCO MACHINERY INC Total

     2301 GENERAL CHAUFFERS SALES DRIVER

 118.50 03/22/2013 UNT 130322113558FN   0 Union Dues - Teamsters

 2,048.00 03/22/2013 UNT 130322113558PW   0 Union Dues - Teamsters
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 141.50 03/22/2013 UNT 130322113558CD   0 Union Dues - Teamsters

 2,308.00GENERAL CHAUFFERS SALES DRIVER Total

     2310 TERMINAL SUPPLY CO

         74830  66.05 03/14/2013 11724-00 HEAVY DUTY CABLE TIE

         74963  211.38 03/21/2013 14336-00 MISC SUPPLIES

 277.43TERMINAL SUPPLY CO Total

     2316 THOMPSON AUTO SUPPLY INC

         74948  130.38 03/14/2013 2-226849 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74973  12.72 03/14/2013 2-227044 MISC SUPPLIES

         75017  3.68 03/14/2013 2-227397 INVENTORY ITEMS

 146.78THOMPSON AUTO SUPPLY INC Total

     2327 TK SEALCOATING INC

         73989  2,857.41 03/21/2013 2013-5003 SNOW PLOW RED RTS 3-5 & 3-6

 2,857.41TK SEALCOATING INC Total

     2332 TOVAR SNOW PROFESSIONALS INC

         73990  2,470.00 03/21/2013 INV00140954 SNOW REMOVAL 2-26-13

         73990  2,470.00 03/21/2013 INV00140954 SNOW REMOVAL 2-26-13

         73990 -2,470.00 03/21/2013 INV00140954 SNOW REMOVAL 2-26-13

         73990 -2,470.00 03/21/2013 INV00140954 SNOW REMOVAL 2-26-13

         73990  2,660.00 03/21/2013 INV00144783 SNOW REMOVAL 2-22-13

         73990  2,660.00 03/21/2013 INV00144783 SNOW REMOVAL 2-22-13

         73990 -2,660.00 03/21/2013 INV00144783 SNOW REMOVAL 2-22-13

         73990 -2,660.00 03/21/2013 INV00144783 SNOW REMOVAL 2-22-13

 0.00TOVAR SNOW PROFESSIONALS INC Total

     2333 BRIAN TOWNSEND

 1,220.32 03/21/2013 031113 TRVL REIMB - APPA CONF 3-11-13

 1,220.32BRIAN TOWNSEND Total

     2343 TAPCO

 101.43 03/21/2013 1413690 SHIPPING FROM RETURNED ITEM

 101.43TAPCO Total

     2351 TREASURER OF VIRGINIA

 125.38 03/22/2013 0000005851303221135580 VA Child Support Amount 1

 125.38TREASURER OF VIRGINIA Total
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     2373 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES

         74970  1,025.00 03/14/2013 022513 RETAINER FOR PFT/FD

         71942  445.00 03/21/2013 330403 SCREENING 2-28-13

 1,470.00TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES Total

     2401 UNIVERSAL UTILITY SUPPLY INC

         74950  539.00 03/14/2013 3014344 INVENTORY ITEMS

 539.00UNIVERSAL UTILITY SUPPLY INC Total

     2403 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

 24.00 03/14/2013 0000650961093 SHIPPING

 24.00 03/21/2013 0000650961103 SHIPPING

 48.00UNITED PARCEL SERVICE Total

     2404 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINT LTD

         74895  188.31 03/21/2013 895270 VALVE BOX

 188.31HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINT LTD Total

     2406 US IDENTIFICATION MANUAL

 82.50 03/14/2013 179021 SUBSCRIPTION THRU 5-2014

 82.50US IDENTIFICATION MANUAL Total

     2410 VALLEY LOCK CO

         74796  1,154.40 03/14/2013 54152 ELECTRIC STRIKES

         71832  12.95 03/21/2013 54153 KEY FOR EVIDENCE AREA

         74857  177.36 03/21/2013 54154 PAD LOCKS & LABOR

 1,344.71VALLEY LOCK CO Total

     2411 VALLEY INDUSTRIAL ASSOC

 750.00 03/21/2013 13172 YEARLY MEMBERSHIP

 750.00VALLEY INDUSTRIAL ASSOC Total

     2413 VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE

         75062  355.00 03/21/2013 081878 SVC CALL PW BLDG

         74990  745.00 03/14/2013 081934 FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTION

         74990  330.00 03/14/2013 081936 FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTION

 1,430.00VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE Total

     2429 VERIZON WIRELESS

 180.24 03/14/2013 9700531016 SVC 1-24 TO 2-23-13

 7,666.69 03/14/2013 9700981887 SVC 24 TO 3-3-13
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 7,846.93VERIZON WIRELESS Total

     2447 DAN VOGT

 46.41 03/14/2013 030713 SAFETY BOOTS

 46.41DAN VOGT Total

     2460 CORRPRO COMPANIES INC

         71016  3,985.00 03/14/2013 158140 MISC SUPPLIES

 3,985.00CORRPRO COMPANIES INC Total

     2463 WALMART COMMUNITY

         74951  32.78 03/14/2013 00902 INVENTORY ITEMS

 32.78WALMART COMMUNITY Total

     2473 WASCO TRUCK REPAIR CO

         72086  21.50 03/14/2013 123104 TESTING VEH1832

         72086  21.00 03/21/2013 123169 TESTING #2183

 42.50WASCO TRUCK REPAIR CO Total

     2478 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA

         74952  614.00 03/21/2013 0238217 INVENTORY ITEMS

 614.00WATER PRODUCTS AURORA Total

     2479 WATER ENVIRONMENTAL FEDERATION

 62.00 03/14/2013 9000144023 MBRSHP D ROWE #1739502

 62.00WATER ENVIRONMENTAL FEDERATION Total

     2485 WILLS BURKE KELSEY ASSOC LTD

         74694  1,500.00 03/21/2013 12687 SVC 2-8-13 TO 2-23-13

 1,500.00WILLS BURKE KELSEY ASSOC LTD Total

     2486 ARAMARK

         74927  59.95 03/21/2013 15231268 MISC SUPPLIES

 59.95ARAMARK Total

     2506 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC

         72324  82,672.00 03/14/2013 771793 ABB 1200 KVAR CAP BANK

         74802  250.00 03/21/2013 771794 CARHARDT JACKETS

         74882  17.50 03/21/2013 771795 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74882  14.70 03/21/2013 773326 INVENTORY ITEMS

         75021  630.20 03/21/2013 777725 INVENTORY ITEMS
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 83,584.40WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC Total

     2523 WILTSE GREENHOUSE LANDSCAPING

         73984  280.00 03/21/2013 030113 SNOW PLOW MARCH 2013

 280.00WILTSE GREENHOUSE LANDSCAPING Total

     2524 WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION MGMT

         74019  27,359.82 03/21/2013 0005159 SVC 2-1 TO 2-28-13

         73186  4,402.42 03/21/2013 0005161 SVC 2-1 TO 2-28-13

 31,762.24WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION MGMT Total

     2545 GRAINGER INC

         74886  110.34 03/21/2013 9075937152 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74913  761.60 03/21/2013 9077921162 MISC SUPPLIES

         74936  709.43 03/21/2013 9082176448 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74936  43.20 03/21/2013 9082176455 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74936  367.50 03/21/2013 9082348203 INVENTORY ITEMS

         74936  367.50 03/21/2013 9082462343 INVENTORY ITEMS

 2,359.57GRAINGER INC Total

     2630 ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS

         74739  465.00 03/21/2013 219528-000 INVENTORY ITEMS

 465.00ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS Total

     2631 ZIMMERMAN FORD INC

         75024  10,083.34 03/14/2013 73897 SVC VEH#1733 RO#47271

 10,083.34ZIMMERMAN FORD INC Total

     2637 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE

 141,616.43 03/13/2013 031313ELE ELECTRICITY EXCISE TAX

 141,616.43ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE Total

     2639 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

 440.93 03/21/2013 0000000371303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1

 347.26 03/21/2013 0000000641303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1

 465.36 03/21/2013 0000000641303221135581 IL Child Support Amount 2

 795.70 03/21/2013 0000001351303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1

 600.00 03/21/2013 0000001911303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1

 1,661.54 03/21/2013 0000002021303221135580 IL CS Maintenance 1

 545.00 03/21/2013 0000002061303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1

 580.00 03/21/2013 0000002921303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1
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 369.23 03/21/2013 0000004861303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1

 632.12 03/21/2013 0000008311303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1

 260.00 03/21/2013 0000008361303221135580 IL Child Support Amount 1

 6,697.14STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT Total

     2643 DELTA DENTAL

 5,066.80 03/11/2013 031113 DELTA DENTAL CLAIMS

 2,849.80 03/19/2013 031913 DELTA DENTAL CLAIMS

 7,916.60DELTA DENTAL Total

     2648 HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORP

 120,422.41 03/19/2013 030913 MEDICAL CLAIMS

 120,422.41HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORP Total

     2652 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

 11,519.41 03/12/2013 031213 CREDIT CARD FEBRUARY 2013

 11,519.41JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA Total

     2672 TRI-CITY AMBULANCE

 86,819.25 03/21/2013 IN31 AMBULANCE BILLING FEB-APR 2013

 86,819.25TRI-CITY AMBULANCE Total

     2674 VIKING CHEMICAL CO

         71819  2,456.55 03/21/2013 240700 MISC CHEMICALS

 2,456.55VIKING CHEMICAL CO Total

     2683 CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INSURANCE

 77.36 03/22/2013 ACCG130322113558FD   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 7.48 03/22/2013 ACCG130322113558HR   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 230.27 03/22/2013 ACCG130322113558PD   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 95.53 03/22/2013 ACCG130322113558PW   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 410.64CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INSURANCE Total

     2685 ILLINOIS TRUCK ENFORCEMENT

 200.00 03/14/2013 031113 MBRSHP DUES

 200.00ILLINOIS TRUCK ENFORCEMENT Total

     2756 RXBENEFITS, INC.

 24,451.18 03/12/2013 1873 PRESCRIPTION CLAIMS

 24,451.18RXBENEFITS, INC. Total
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     2769 GENWORTH LIFE INSURANCE COMPAN

 61.46 03/22/2013 LTCI130322113558CA   0 Long Term Care Insurance

 105.81 03/22/2013 LTCI130322113558FN   0 Long Term Care Insurance

 98.23 03/22/2013 LTCI130322113558HR   0 Long Term Care Insurance

 85.12 03/22/2013 LTCI130322113558PD   0 Long Term Care Insurance

 350.62GENWORTH LIFE INSURANCE COMPAN Total

     2778 CLIENT FIRST CONSULTING GROUP

         74925  6,443.75 03/21/2013 3125 CONSULTING 2-28-13

 6,443.75CLIENT FIRST CONSULTING GROUP Total

     2802 RICHARD H BALOG

 329.76 03/22/2013 0000009041303221135580 IL Garn - R. Balog Payable

 329.76RICHARD H BALOG Total

     2837 SUBURBAN LAW ENFORCEMENT

 50.00 03/21/2013 050813 TUITION CASS/CEVALLOS MAY 2013

 50.00SUBURBAN LAW ENFORCEMENT Total

     2843 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

 1,176.60 03/22/2013 0000005541303221135580 Garnishment Levy - Federal

 1,176.60INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Total

     2852 AIRWATCH LLC

         74532  420.00 03/14/2013 AWUS-3353 SERVICE HOURS (4)

         74532  420.00 03/14/2013 AWUS-3353 SERVICE HOURS (4)

         74532 -420.00 03/14/2013 AWUS-3353 SERVICE HOURS (4)

         74532 -420.00 03/14/2013 AWUS-3353 SERVICE HOURS (4)

         74532  210.00 03/14/2013 AWUS-3353-A SVC 2 HOURS

 210.00AIRWATCH LLC Total

     2871 WHITTAKER CONSTRUCTION

         73993  295,860.82 03/21/2013 4 2012 MAIN SLUDGE HNDL 2-13

 295,860.82WHITTAKER CONSTRUCTION Total

     2881 SERVER SUPPLY.COM INC

         74845  18.00 03/14/2013 2085649 MISC COMPUTER SUPPLIES

         74885  1,510.00 03/14/2013 2088643 CISCO ETHERNET SWITCH

         74933  320.00 03/21/2013 2092843 CISCO TRANSCEIVER

 1,848.00SERVER SUPPLY.COM INC Total
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     2891 SCHIROTT, LUETKEHANS, GARDNER

 6,332.00 03/21/2013 4300-3744M-40 SVC JANUARY 2013

 409.50 03/14/2013 4300-3784M-32 HAHN

 1,549.25 03/14/2013 4300-3877M-16 STC FIRE PROTECT DIST

 8,290.75SCHIROTT, LUETKEHANS, GARDNER Total

     2899 TNEMEC COMPANY INC

         74847  360.00 03/21/2013 2008872 MOTARCLAD

         74930  502.50 03/21/2013 2010238 MORTARCLAD

 862.50TNEMEC COMPANY INC Total

     2901 FLOW TECHNICS INC

         74905  1,580.85 03/14/2013 INV00002948 MISC SUPPLIES/LABOR

 1,580.85FLOW TECHNICS INC Total

     2922 CHARTER PROPERTIES INC

 4,858.00 03/21/2013 031513 REIMB SDWLK REPAIR 117 W MAIN

 4,858.00CHARTER PROPERTIES INC Total

     2924 SAFARILAND LLC

         74776  105.26 03/14/2013 I13-024067 PROTRATOR LASER MOUNT

 105.26SAFARILAND LLC Total

     2926 AIR SCIENCE USA LLC

         74800  794.87 03/21/2013 18302 FILTERS

 794.87AIR SCIENCE USA LLC Total

     2929 FOOTE MIELKE CHAVEZ & O'NEIL

         74967  3,200.00 03/14/2013 1115 SVC FEBRUARY 2013

         74967  550.00 03/14/2013 1116 SVC PERKIS

         74967  1,900.00 03/21/2013 1141 S D KOSLOW

         74967  775.00 03/21/2013 1143 D T HENSON

         74967  575.00 03/21/2013 1144 D L FOOTE

         74967  525.00 03/21/2013 1145 S KRANTZ

         74967  550.00 03/21/2013 1148 M A FREDERICK

         74967  600.00 03/21/2013 1149 C SCOTT

         74967  650.00 03/21/2013 1150 M LORUSSO

         74967  675.00 03/21/2013 1151 J M SCHALK

         74967  550.00 03/21/2013 1152 M C HAYDEN

         74967  650.00 03/21/2013 1153 M S CARLSON
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 11,200.00FOOTE MIELKE CHAVEZ & O'NEIL Total

     2932 ROBERT DEROSA

 215.36 03/21/2013 031713 UNIFORM BALANCE

 215.36ROBERT DEROSA Total

     2934 INDEPENDENT STATIONERS INC

         74922  32.72 03/14/2013 IN-000279109 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         74964  18.66 03/21/2013 IN-000281731 OFFICE SUPPLIES

 51.38INDEPENDENT STATIONERS INC Total

999000101 RAMIRO MORENO

 10.00 03/21/2013 117615 OVER PAYMENT PARKING TICKET

 10.00RAMIRO MORENO Total

999000162 GGR PARTNERSHIP

 394.00 03/14/2013 2004PR043 CLOSE DEF #2004PR043

 394.00GGR PARTNERSHIP Total

999000163 CORPORATE RESERVE DEVELOPMENT

 1,691.27 03/14/2013 2007PR004 CLOSE DEF #2007PR004

 1,691.27CORPORATE RESERVE DEVELOPMENT Total

999000164 FARR MILLER AND WASHINGTON LLC

 10,000.00 03/14/2013 29 2013A GO BONDS ESCROW BID AGNT

 10,000.00FARR MILLER AND WASHINGTON LLC Total
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 5,235,263.15Grand Total:

The above expenditures have been approved for payment:

Chairman, Government Operations Committee

Vice Chairman, Government Operations Committee

Finance Director

Date

Date

Date

33


